
Sac Area Sports Tournament
June 13 2015

Boys 13 & Under

Win-Loss Record
Bay	
  Area	
  Gladiators 1_2
Game	
  Related	
  13u 1_2
Lodi	
  Panthers 1_2

PHPS 0_3
Sacramento	
  Cobras 3_0

YBA	
  Gillespie 4_0
Auburn	
  celtics 1_2

Game # HOME VISITORS Score TIME LOCATION
1 Lodi	
  Panthers YBA	
  Gillespie 57 9:00 RC Sports #1
2 Game	
  Related	
  13u Bay	
  Area	
  Gladiators 21 9:00 RC Sports #3
23 Auburn	
  celtics Sacramento	
  Cobras 60 10:00 Folsom Sports Complex #2
35 Bay	
  Area	
  Gladiators Lodi	
  Panthers 35 11:00 RC Sports #1
36 YBA	
  Gillespie PHPS 40 11:00 RC Sports #3
69 Auburn	
  celtics YBA	
  Gillespie 37 1:00 RC Sports #1
70 Sacramento	
  Cobras PHPS 27 1:00 RC Sports #3

106 YBA	
  Gillespie Game	
  Related	
  13u 28 3:00 RC Sports #4
107 PHPS Bay	
  Area	
  Gladiators 26 3:00 RC Sports #5
140 Lodi	
  Panthers Auburn	
  celtics 25 5:00 RC Sports #4
141 Sacramento	
  Cobras Game	
  Related	
  13u 24 5:00 RC Sports #5

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults $10.00 Child $5.00 5 yrs & under Free
* (2) coaches wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game. 

RC Sports Center
2561 Mercantile Rancho Cordova CA 95760

Schedule Information:
Best record wins 1st place. Folsom	
  Sports	
  Complex
Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game. 66	
  Clarksville	
  Road	
  Folsom	
  CA	
  95630

15

25
20

26

Score
Saturday

56

39

54

19

45

34
25


