Sac Area Sports Tournament June 13 2015 Boys 13 & Under



Win-Loss Record

Bay Area Gladiators	1_2
Game Related 13u	1_2
Lodi Panthers	1_2
PHPS	0_3
Sacramento Cobras	3_0
YBA Gillespie	4_0
Auburn celtics	1_2

Saturday

Game #	HOME	Score	VISITORS	Score	TIME	LOCATION
1	Lodi Panthers	15	YBA Gillespie	57	9:00	RC Sports #1
2	Game Related 13u	45	Bay Area Gladiators	21	9:00	RC Sports #3
23	Auburn celtics	25	Sacramento Cobras	60	10:00	Folsom Sports Complex #2
35	Bay Area Gladiators	20	Lodi Panthers	35	11:00	RC Sports #1
36	YBA Gillespie	54	PHPS	40	11:00	RC Sports #3
69	Auburn celtics	26	YBA Gillespie	37	1:00	RC Sports #1
70	Sacramento Cobras	56	PHPS	27	1:00	RC Sports #3
106	YBA Gillespie	34	Game Related 13u	28	3:00	RC Sports #4
107	PHPS	25	Bay Area Gladiators	26	3:00	RC Sports #5
140	Lodi Panthers	19	Auburn celtics	25	5:00	RC Sports #4
141	Sacramento Cobras	39	Game Related 13u	24	5:00	RC Sports #5

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults \$10.00 Child \$5.00 5 yrs & under Free

Schedule Information:

Best record wins 1st place.

Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game.

RC Sports Center 2561 Mercantile Rancho Cordova CA 95760

Folsom Sports Complex 66 Clarksville Road Folsom CA 95630

^{* (2)} coaches wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game.